RADLINK-2000 Series-a9 Specifications may be subject to change 03/31/15
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 7
The perfect internet village solution!
Features:
 802.11 a/b/g/n MIMO OFDM Radio

 Easily integrated with the central server supports
data encryption: WEP/WPA/WPA2,
Order Examples: RADLINK-2002a-2.4/5/8-a9
 Description: (Transceiver, Dual Band (2.4/5.8GHz) 2x2 MIMO, OFDM, Outdoor Radio-Multi Hop Repeater
Additional Options:  2001(Single Band 2.4 or 5.8Ghz) b,c,d (software option)
  2003(Triple Band 2.4/5.8/2.4Ghz)
IP RADIO: 300Mbps (to 6x6) MIMO, OFDM,
Outdoor. Non Line of Site (NLOS),
Wi-Fi 802.11a/b/g/n, Multi-Hop Repeater, Low
Latency, Backhaul for 4G and LTE networks
Up to 3 TR / unit, 2.4 or 5.8GHz, ISM Bands
IP RADIO
RADLINK-2000
RADITEK INC.  code-a9
IP RADIO: 300Mbps (to 6x6) MIMO, OFDM, Outdoor. Non Line of Site (NLOS), Wi-Fi
802.11a/b/g/n, Multi-Hop Repeater, Low Latency,
Backhaul for 4G and LTE networks Up to 3 TR / unit, 2.4 or 5.8GHz
RADLINK-2000 Series-a9 Specifications may be subject to change 03/31/15
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 7
Tranceivers Radlink MIMO Description Real TCP Throughput
Software settable bandwidths
 Model #   20M BW  40M BW
1 2001a 2 x 2 Outdoor Radio-Multi Hop Repeater 80-100MB 160-200MB
 2001b 2 x 2 Outdoor Radio-Mesh 80-100MB 160-200MB
 2001c  2 x 2 Vehicle Unit-Mobility Mesh 80-100MB 160-200MB
2 2002a 4 x 4 Outdoor Radio-Multi Hop Repeater 140-160MB 280-320MB
 2002b 4 x 4 Outdoor Radio-Mesh 140-160MB 280-320MB
 2002c 4 x 4 Vehicle Unit-Mobility Mesh 140-160MB 280-320MB
 2002d  4 x 4 Outdoor Radio-Mobility Mesh 140-160MB 280-320MB
3 2003a 6 x 6 Outdoor Radio-Multi Hop Repeater 140-160MB 280-320MB
 2003b  6 x 6 Outdoor Radio-Mesh 140-160MB 280-320MB
 2003c 6 x 6 Vehicle Unit-Mobility Mesh 140-160MB 280-320MB
 2003d 6 x 6 Outdoor Radio-Mobility Mesh 140-160MB 280-320MB
 Mesh vs Multi hope repeater is a Software option set up.
 The Vehicle unit is a special unit to establish temporary links for special events and  emergency type links.
Configurations:
 Multi-hop Repeater 4x4 MIMO 11n radio (Dual RF) with Fast Data Switching
 General 4x4 MIMO 11n radio (Dual RF) without Fast Data Switching
 General 2x2 MIMO 11n radios back to back combined by a switch
 General 2x2 MIMO 11n radios with WDS repeater mode
Applicable Standards:
Ethernet
IEEE802.3 / 802.3u / 802.3a (1000 Base-T)
IEEE802.1d (STP)/ 802.1w (RSTP)/ 802.1s (MSTP)
IEEE802.1q (Vlan) / IEEE802.1p (Layer 2 QOS)
Wireless  IEEE802.101a/b/g/n; IEEE802.11h (DFS)
Ethernet interface   10/100/1000 Base-T
Physical:   RJ-45 port with M25 cable gland
Standard Package includes:
 EAH2000-25 IEEE802.11a/b/g/n outdoor radio
 48VDC Passive PoE Injector
 M25 Waterproof connector for SFTP cable
 Pole / Wall Stainless Steel mounting bracket Kit
 Power cord and 48VDC power adaptor
 Water-resistant adhesive tape
 Quick installation guide
  Installation software
 Warranty 1 Year (2 yr extended available)
RADITEK INC.  code-a9
IP RADIO: 300Mbps (to 6x6) MIMO, OFDM, Outdoor. Non Line of Site (NLOS), Wi-Fi
802.11a/b/g/n, Multi-Hop Repeater, Low Latency,